-SECURITIES AND

11 December 2020

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Haier Smart Home Co., Ltd.

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities

Public Disclosure Form



Public Disclosure Form

Other types of

securities (e.g.

equity swaps)
Other types of

securities (e.g.

equity swaps)

Hedging of Delta 1 products Purchase
created as a result of wholly

unsolicited client-driven orders

Hedging of Delta 1 products Purchase
created as a result of wholly

unsolicited client-driven orders

36,600

36,900

$959,420.0100

$26.5800

$26.0900






