

11 December 2020

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Haier Smart Home Co., Ltd.

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities





		Other types of	Hedging of Delta 1 products	Purchase	36,600	\$959,420.0100	\$26.5800	\$26.0900
		securities (e.g.	created as a result of wholly					
		equity swaps)	unsolicited client-driven orders					
·	·	Other types of	Hedging of Delta 1 products	Purchase	36,900	·	·	·
		securities (e.g.	created as a result of wholly					
		equity swaps)	unsolicited client-driven orders					